
PROJECTS PRODUCTS

FROM THE  KINGDOM OF ENGLAND



THE DUKE
 

A tit le that appeals to a sense of nobil ity, royalty and
chivalry. A tit le undeniably l inked to luxury, wealth and
class. All this has made The Duke a household name

here at Kenny&Mason. 
 

Since the birth of our brand over a century ago, the
Duke bath has been a key item in our collection and our
pride and joy. A testimony of the true craftsmanship and

expertise which served as the solid foundation
Kenny&Mason was further built on throughout the

decades.
 

Our wide range of finishes creates endless opportunit ies
for The Duke to be an absolute eye catcher in every

interior. 
With every single Duke bath being handmade by our

craftsmen with the utmost care and eye for detai l ,  it is
yet another perfect example of the high quality standard

we maintain under our Kenny&Mason label.
 

The Kenny&Mason family is once again proud to give
you an insight of this collection, which is part of our

history and our legacy. 
 
 

Kenny&Mason is our duchy. We present to you our
Duke.. .
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COPPER - BRASS BATHS



DUBB

The Duke Brushed Brass

1700x710x710mm

Optional skirts:
Charcoal Black (image)
Brushed Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Copper
Brushed Copper

*All prices  without tax

*All prices  without tax

COPPER - BRASS BATHS

DUNI

The Duke Nikkel

1700x710x710mm

Optional skirts:
Charcoal Black (image)
Brushed Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Copper
Brushed Copper

€ 7289
€ 7289
€ 7289
€ 8051
€ 8051

€ 7289
€ 7289
€ 7289
€ 8051
€ 8051 



3

DUPC

The Duke Polished Copper

1700x710x710mm

Optional skirts:
Charcoal Black (image)
Brushed Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Copper
Brushed Copper

*All prices  without tax

€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051 



3
Copper & Brass Baths

DUPB

The Duke Polished Brass

1700x710x710mm

Optional skirts:
Charcoal Black
Brushed Brass (image)
Polished Brass
Polished Copper
Brushed Copper

*All prices  without tax

*All prices  without tax

€ 72 89
€ 7289
€ 7289
€ 8051
€ 8051 

DUPC

The Duke Polished Copper

1700x710x710mm

Optional skirts:
Charcoal Black (image)
Brushed Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Copper
Brushed Copper

€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051
€ 8051 






